Flow control valves
125D2WWEI01A
PD... type
flow control pressure compensated valves - 3 way
• Spool type
• Direct mechanical control
• Flow divider in one direction and flow combiner in the opposite direction
• From SAE10 to SAE16 cavities

1
PD...type
Ordering codes and description composition
Rating diagrams
3 42
PD10B/110B
1 Cartridges
TYPE  CODE  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/4
PD10B/110B 0PD10002004  Flow range 1
PD10B/120B 0PD10002005  Flow range 2
PD10B/130B 0PD10002006  Flow range 3
PD10B/140B 0PD10002007  Flow range 4
PD10B/150B 0PD10002008  Flow range 5
SAE cavity 12/4
PD12B/100B 0PD12002001  Range 40÷75 l/min (10-20 US gpm)
SAE cavity 16/4
PD16C/100B 0PD16002003  Range 75÷150 l/min (20-40 US gpm)
2 Dividing-Combining ratio
TYPE DESCRIPTION
1  50÷50
3 Flow range